
Compression Institute Advisors  

 
Name E-mail Phone 

Atwater, Brian jbatwate@ius.edu , 

New Albany, Indiana 

 

Bell, Steve steveb@leanitstrategies.com  503-789-8627 

Bell, Chauncey chaunceybell@gmail.com   

Bicheno, John picsiebook@btinternet.com  44-1280-815023 (UK) 

Paul Davis scanlonepic@gmail.com  517-410-0646 

Dixon, Frank fdixon@globalsystemchange.com  518-587-9762 

646-872-3071 (cell) 

Ehrenfeld, Tom tomehrenfeld@comcast.net  617-354-6013 

Greener, Catherine catherine@cleargreenadvisors.com  303-362-3141 (cell) 

Hansen, Christian christian.obbekaer@gmail.com  (Denmark) 

Huntzinger, Jim jim@leanfront.com  317-218-7738 

765-425-1475 (cell) 

Ippolito, Mark mippolit@iupui.edu  317-826-9709 

Kusz, John Paul johnpaul@johnpaulkusz.com  847-721-9590 

Macomber, Hal hmacomber@leanproject.com   

McKibben, Brian Brian@CumberlandChicago.com  630-420-8911 

Shook, John jshook@lean.org  734-945-7795 (cell) 

Skjei, Susan sskjei@prodigy.net  720-320-7860 

Thompson, Bob rgtdi@comcast.net  

Indianapolis, Indiana 

317-718-0674 

Vasihth, Ashwani vasishth@ramapo.edu  201-684-6616 

Wallner, John JWallner@neea.org  503-688-5449 

Young, Ian ian@i2e.org.au  (Australia) 
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